SECTION 00806

CHANGE ORDER

DATE OF ISSUANCE 4/7/22 EFFECTIVE DATE 4/7/22

OWNER St. Charles Parish

CONTRACTOR Byron E. Talbot Contractor, Inc.

Contract: 5 Street Drainage Improvements

Project: 5™ Street Drainage Improvements

OWNER's Contract No. P190506 ENGINEER's Contract No. 89282.1
ENGINEER Shread-Kuyrkendall & Associates, Inc.

You are directed to make the followmg changes in the Contract Documents:

Description: Final and Equalizing Change Order

Reason for Change Order: To add Work Change Directives 01-03 to project quantities, and revised Bid quantities
to Final quantities.

Attachments: (List documents supporting change) Summary of Final Change Order Quantities

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion: 180
$1.182,515.00 Ready for final payment: 12/25/21
(days or dates)
Net Increase (Decrease) from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders No 0 to
No. 0 to 0: No. 0:
Substantial Completion: 0
$0.00 Ready for final payment: 12/25/21
(days)
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 0
$1,182,515.00 Ready for final payment: 12/25/21
(days or dates)
Net decrease of this Change Order: Net increase this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 97
$108.720.00 Ready for final payment: 4/1/22
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion: 277
$1.073,795.00 Ready for final payment: 4/1/22
(days or dates)

RECOM NDED APPROVED: /%(/JCEPT\ /t/
By: By: I g <
ENGIﬁEER (Authonzed Slgnat{Jre) OWNER (Authorized Signature) CONTRACTOR (Authonzed Signature)
PoYRow £ TALBOT
~P ResiDENT
s kKA L
Date:  4/5]z2 Date: Date: “4] f'(’/u_,

SCP-E-00806 00806-1 2016




asealou| way josfoid
aseasoag way| 109loid

[oo0zz'8oLs- | 18pio abueyd
00°S6L°CLO" 1S 00°S16°781°1$
00°00v°1¢C$ I 00°0$ 0 0000 IS yoeg oo dej ,09] e#aom
00°008°9C$ I 0003 0 00°008°9¢$ yoerj [lempesH| e#a0M
00°096'vC$ 08t 00°0% 0 00°CSS A1 (,,9 doe[day pue da0wIY) dulIM3S 8| Z#a0OM
00°00L°LS C 00°0% 0 00°068°¢$ yoeyq Saul 3unsixyg 01 sul-ai] suljemas 8| Z#aom
00°086'1% 9¢ 00°0$ 0 00°6S$ SIH [1e12(d 321{0d| L#AOM
00°000°¢$ S 00°000°LS L 00°000°1$ yoe] SUONBDIO[DY ADIAIDS JOMIS) 22
00°000°t$ t 00°000°LS L 00°000°1$ yoer] SUONBIO[DY IDIAIDS J2IB M 1z
00°0S8°c$ L 00°058°¢$ L 00°05¢$ yoey suoneaedxy A1oje101dxy 0C
00°'SLIS L 00°SL1S L 00°6¢$ yoeg SIXOQ[IBJA] 91BJ0]3Y pUY SA0WSY 6l
00°000°€$ | 00°000°01$ T 00°000°¢$ yoe:| SISO duipem| 8L
00°000°C$ I 00°000°01$ S 00°000°C$ yoe:| sweapsj oap adidoy| 2t
00°00S°1€$ 9 00°000°€9$ Tl 00°0€T°€S yor:| SaNO IDIJUOD) J0MOS pue 1R | 91
00°00¥° €IS ¥ 00°0S9+<$ 6 00°0€8°€$ yoe:y SOUL'] BUNSING O) sul-a1] duilaem 8 Si
00°091°t$ 08 00°008°CLS 0orl 00°7$ a1 (,,9 9or[ddy pue dA0WNY) duIdIEA L8 L
00°000°+81$ [ X4 00°000°v81$ €T 00°000°8% yoeyq 2oe|day pue saowy 19juf doiq €l
00°000°TH$ 9 00°000°CY$ 9 00°000°L$ yoeq 908[day pue SA0WINY JJOYUBA] ageutei(q [4%
00°000°v01$ 09 00°000°v01$ 09¢ 00°00¥$ 41 30|dY pue sAowy durjurelq JWD .09 Ll
00°005°60v$ 00¢€! 00°005°604$ 00¢1 00°SIES 41 Joe[day pue saowdy auluielq VdND/dND S ol
0000T°€1$ 0€91 00°009°¢1$ 00L1 00°8$ A0S poS [[wsuf pue ysiwn 6
00°0€¢°8CS oSy 00°00°0¢$ 008 00°€9% UAOS N{EMOPIS 211Ny 21010U0)) i 92r]ddy pue 20wy 8
00°0C6°1<S 08¢ 00°0+9°8¢$ 09t 00°+8% dAOS aoejdoy pur dA0WY AU drjeydsy &
00°00%°0€$ 00V 00°00¥°0€$ 00V 009L$ aio0s puny-uf syjemapig 7% 9
mh&BDng _&c:u_u_moﬂ— mcﬁmmxm ooa_n_ow— pue A0WIRY
00°000°L1$ 0001 00°000°L1$ 0001 00°LIS aAo0s OPIYL .,9) ased II sse[D S
00°000°$ 0001 00°000°C$ 0001 0078 aios duqe 9[11x303n v
0008 0 00°000°€T$ i 00°000°¢TS JNIT] UNPINISRIU] JO UOLIEIO|DY £
00°00S°CIS 4 00°005°C1$ 1 00°00S°TI1S dANT SapedLLIeg pue SUBIS Areodwa], 4
00°000°SP$ I 00°000°5v$ I 00°000°SH$ dINNT uoneziiqo 2
Junowy [e10] pig AnuenQ [eul JUmouwly [BI0L pig  Amueng pig adLd nun Jjun uopduasaq ‘ON 1un
2-99Q-¢c

V1 ‘ysuied sapey) 1S
V1 0240\ sjuawaaoidwy abeuresq 3931s Yis
sanueny) JapiQ abuey) (euid jo Aewwing






